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Know your committee chairs and 
SIGN UP! 

Our committee chairs are off and running. Many have begun plans 
for exciting community service projects this year. L/R 
Nick Landoski - Americanism nlandoski@mccallgroup.com 
Jan Poscovsky - Service to Seniors jan@stanjan.com 

Carlos Perez - House Committee Carlos@CarlosMyRealtor.com 

Shaunna Witt - Socials shaunnawitt@wittscatering.com 
Rod White - Membership rodwhite@rw-andassociates.com 
Sue Lockwood - PR/Newsletter sklockwood@comcast.net 

David Lanagan - Child Abuse Prevention drlanagan@gmail.com 

Tran Pham - Community Service tranzam99@hotmail.com 
Kevin Barker-Spaghetti Dinner kevin.barker@texanacentr.com 

Chief Doug Brinkley—Child Abuse Prevention dbrinkley@sugarlandtx.gov 
Helen Burgess - Youth Programs helen@cmwtx.com                                 

Cookie Joe - Community Service cookiejoedance@hotmail.com                   

Farha Ahmed - Santa’s Exchange farha@windstream.net                                  

Carl Favre - Programs/Guest Speakers carlf@yahoo.com 

Photos by Larry Pullen 



The event that will warm your Heart! 
 
On Sunday, August 17th from 8-12 AM Exchange mem-
bers will help young school children select new shoes 
so they can “Walk with Pride” into their new classrooms 
this school year. Locations are Payless Shoe Source in 

Sugar Land and Brazos Town Center.  
For more information contact:  

Tran Pham tranzam99@hotmail.com 

Sugar Land Council-
man Himesh Gandhi 
introduced guest  
speaker Judge Hebert. 
Himesh was a little tired 
from caring for his 2 
week old son, but he 
loves being a new dad. 

Sugar Land Council-
woman Amy Mitchell 
showed the club members 
a photo of Himesh’s new 
son Jaiden Gandhi that he 
posted on facebook. For 
updates friend Himesh on 
Facebook. 

The Exchange Club  
of Sugar Land was 
honored to have Fort 
Bend County Judge 
Hebert speak about 
the current and future 
plans for Fort Bend 
County expansion.  

New member Ali  
Hasanali was  
pinned by sponsor 
Farha  Ahmed      
during his induction 
ceremony conducted 
by Past President 
Gladys Brumfield.  

TEXANA THERAPY FOR TOTS BOOK DRIVE 

(ONGOING) 
 

TEXANA THERAPY FOR TOTS  is an infant and toddler program 
that provides early identification and delivery of therapeutic  
services for children from birth to 36 months with developmental 
delays.  
***Books for infants and toddlers are needed for this program.  
 
Shop at Amazon through its AmazonSmile program and they will 
contribute 0.5% of all purchases to Texana Center. 
Sign up at this link http://smile.amazon.com/ch/76-0253287 
 
To purchase books for Texana Tots 

• Go to right corner of the Amazon page and click on “Wish List”  

• Select “Find a Wish List or Registry ”   

• Type in “Mendy Blank”  

• Therapy for Tots Wish List should come up. 

Many Exchangites have 

already purchased 

books for the program. 

Sue Lockwood, David 

Lanagan, Helen Bur-

gess, and Farha Ahmed 

are pictured here with 

Texana Tot Therapists.  
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